26/02/2021

CAIXA

:: Extrato das Contas Individuais
Origem do Extrato:
GovConta CAIXA:
Conta Referéncia:

Nome:
Periodo:

Data Mov
25/02/2021
25/02/2021
25/02/2021
25/02/2021
25/02/2021
25/02/2021
25/02/2021
25/02/2021

https://govconta.caixa.gov.br/sigov/extrato/conta_individual/imprimir.do?nomeForm=extratoContalndividualForm&obtv=null

Nr. Doc.

136344
140451
304838
136344
140451
000000

Historico

SALDO ANTERIOR
ENVIO TED

ENVIO TED

CHEQUE PAG
DOC/TED ELETRONICO
DOC/TED ELETRONICO
MANUT CTA

SALDO FINAL

GovConta Caixa

GOVCONTA CAIXA
392600004

0392/006/00000006-1

JAGUARIAIVA CAMARA DE VEREADORES

de: 25/02/2021

Valor (R$)

12.011,69D
2.050,00D
94,50D
10,45D
10,45D
49,00D

até: 25/02/2021

Saldo (R$)
473.917,34C
461.905,65C
459.855,65C
459.761,15C
459.750,70C
459.740,25C
459.691,25C
459.691,25C
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